Type

Controller
Reader

Card issuer

Exit button
Lock(single door)
Lock Brackets
Software

Others
Break Glass
Cards

Option 1

DS-K2604T
DS-K1107M
DS-K1F100-D8E
DS-K7P03
DS-K4H250S
DS-K4H250-LZ
iVMS-4200

DS-K7PEB
DS-K7M102-M

Option 2

DS-K4H250-U
HikCentral Pro

IC-S50

Solution 1: card access only

Website link with more product options

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Controllers/Pro-Series/ds-k2600t/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Readers/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

*The product selections are for reference only. The final selections differ according to different application scenarios.

SOLUTION 1: Entrance by card, Exit by button

SOLUTION 2: Entrance by card, Exit by card
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https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Controllers/Pro-Series/ds-k2600t/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Readers/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

Face Solution 2 (face credential 5000 users)

Type Option 1 Option 2

MinMoe Face Terminals  DS-K1T671M DS-K1T671MF

Card /Face Issuer DS-K1F600-D6E-F

Reader DS-K1108MK

Secure Module(optional) DS-K2MO060

Exit button DS-K7P03

Lock(single door) DS-K4H250S

Lock Brackets DS-K4H250-LZ DS-K4H250-U
iVMS-4200/iVMS-4200

Software AC HikCentral Pro

Others

Break Glass DS-K7PEB

Cards DS-K7M102-M IC-S50

Website link with more product options

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Face-Recognition-Terminals/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Readers/Pro-Series/

https://www.hikvision.com/content/hikvision/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Modules/DS-K2M060.html

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/

https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

*The product selections are for reference only. The final selections differ according to different application scenarios.
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https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Face-Recognition-Terminals/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Readers/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/content/hikvision/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Modules/DS-K2M060.html
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

Face Solution 3 (face credential 5000 users)

Type Option 1 Option 2 Website link with more product options
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Controllers/Pro-Series/ds-k2600t/

Controller* DS-K2604T

MinMoe Face Terminals DS-K1T671M DS-K1T671MF https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Face-Recognition-Terminals/

Card /Face Issuer DS-K1F600-D6E-F https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/

Exit button DS-K7P03 https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/

Lock(single door) DS-K4H250S https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/

Lock Brackets DS-K4H250-LZ2 DS-K4H250-U https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/

Software iVMS-4200/iVMS-4200 AC  HikCentral Pro https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/

Others

Break Glass DS-K7PEB https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/

Cards DS-K7M102-M IC-S50 https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

*The product selections and topology are for reference only. The final selections differ according to different application scenarios.
*MinMoe Face terminal can work standalone. (see Face Solution 2) But if advanced access control functions are required, such as multi-door interlock, anti-passback, etc, a controller is needed.

SOLUTION 3: Entrance by face
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https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Controllers/Pro-Series/ds-k2600t/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Face-Recognition-Terminals/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Enrollers/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Access-Control-Products/Electrical-Locks/Pro-Series/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/software/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Push-Buttons/
https://www.hikvision.com/uk/products/Accessories/Access-Control-Accessories/Cards/

